
MOT History Report

Colour

PN54AEV

JAGUAR X-TYPE
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Red Petrol 2 September 2004

5 October 2023

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
5 October 2022

Mileage
46,143

MOT Test Number
947889052125

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
5 October 2022

Mileage
46,143

MOT Test Number
999768181767

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
30 September 2021

Mileage
38,427

MOT Test Number
905399385397

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2022

PASS

Date Tested
30 September 2020

Mileage
32,270

MOT Test Number
318574795968

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2021

PASS

Date Tested
5 October 2019

Mileage
23,375

MOT Test Number
201843356727

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
5 October 2019

Mileage
23,375

MOT Test Number
623852012346

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
22 September 2018

Mileage
11,926

MOT Test Number
439551738311

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2019
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FAIL

Date Tested
17 September 2018

Mileage
11,851

MOT Test Number
918123290814

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
28 September 2017

Mileage
9,726

MOT Test Number
337933970893

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2018

PASS

Date Tested
6 October 2016

Mileage
4,278

MOT Test Number
880689001217

Test Location Expiry Date
5 October 2017

PASS

Date Tested
21 September 2011

Mileage
4,171

MOT Test Number
678394061251

Test Location Expiry Date
20 September 2012

PASS

Date Tested
2 September 2010

Mileage
4,020

MOT Test Number
373695240270

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2011

PASS

Date Tested
1 September 2009

Mileage
3,282

MOT Test Number
913714849206

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2010

PASS

Date Tested
4 September 2008

Mileage
2,661

MOT Test Number
382958848203

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2009

PASS

Date Tested
16 August 2007

Mileage
2,226

MOT Test Number
604278627282

Test Location Expiry Date
2 September 2008

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do
not accept any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously
recorded advisories can be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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